Who do I contact about Tribal Higher Education?
CSKT- Miranda Burland, (406) 675-2700, miranda.burland@cskt.org
Blackfeet- Lyle MacDonald, (406) 338-7539, lmacdonald@blackfeetnation.com
Rocky Box- Peggy Aquino, (406) 395-4875 Ext. 3245, paquino@stonechild.edu
Ft. Belknap- Ramona Messerly, (406) 353-2466, rmesserly@ftbelknap.org
Ft. Peck- Megan Gourneau, (406) 768-5134, mgourneau@fortpecktribes.net
Crow- Gary Dawes, (406) 679-1102, gary.dawes@crow-nsn.gov
Northern Cheyenne- Darlene Hamilton, (406) 477-6567, darlene@rangeweb.net
